102

8

!

2

A0 (R _

102

82

40 (R JG1H)

OO000O
00000
9000

@ © §

OO000
OO000
00000

|

T
[

—

el

I 5

5

04.5

!

00000 00000

0000000000

0000000000

+
0000000000

90000 00000
9000090000

~

L

OO000
00000
OO000

OO000

OO000
OO000

© © |

1 © ©

N

—4-M3 (223 7L) o

(@)

iR YA

ZHR

FILHEICIR

FRAS

tesl

LA

H 391

B

KMITM-40X 40

A0

1:1

2 |

1




